
 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Age 0 - 5 
15 Hour 

Funding 

30 Hour 

Funding 

Full Days Weekly Weekly Weekly 

5 Full Days £325.00 £271.80 £218.60 

4 Full Days £260.00 £206.80 £153.60 

3 Full Days £195.00 £141.80 £88.60 

2 Full Days £130.00 £76.80   

AM / PM Sessions Weekly Weekly Weekly 

5 AM Sessions £200.00 £146.80 £93.60 

4 AM Sessions £160.00 £106.80 £64.80 

5 PM Sessions £200.00 £146.80 £93.60 

4 PM Sessions £160.00 £106.80 £64.80 

Additional sessions   

Early Start 30 Mins £8 per session 

Hours 
Opening hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30 – 18:00. 
Full day session: 8:00 – 18:00. 

Early drop-off available from 7:30, subject to availability. 

We’re open 51 weeks per year, excluding bank holidays. 

The nursery is closed between Christmas and New Year. 

Deposit & Registration Fee 
£200 refundable deposit. 

£100 non-refundable registration fee. 

 

Funding 
15 hours of Government funding is available to all children for 38 weeks of 

the year starting from the term following their third birthday. We stretch this 

funding over the number of nursery operating weeks. 

An additional 15 hours (totaling 30 hours) of Government funding is 

available if you meet the qualifying criteria. 

The Government funding is for the provision of early years education only and does not cover 

the cost of consumable items such as drinks, meals, hygiene supplies, children’s resources, or 

extracurricular activities and therefore these costs are factored in within the monthly charge. 

A limited number of fully funded spaces are available. 

We also accept two year old funding. Please speak to your nursery manager for more information. 

For more information or to check your eligibility please visit www.gov.uk/30-hours-free-childcare 

 

Fees 
The table below shows our standard session structure and fees. 

Extra sessions are subject to availability and charged at our full day session  

rate.  

Our minimum booking pattern is 2 full days or 4 half day sessions which must include a Monday 

or a Friday. We do not offer refunds for sickness or holidays. 

Fees are invoiced and payable monthly in advance by direct debit. 

Fees are subject to periodic review. 

 

http://www.gov.uk/30-hours-free-childcare


 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 The Coach House New Family Fees 1 – Feb ‘23 

Discounts 
Discounts are applied for full time booking patterns as shown in the 

fee table. 

 

We also offer a 5% NHS discount and 5% sibling discount, which is 

applied to the eldest child's fees if you have two or more siblings in 

nursery at the same time. 

 

Session changes & notice period 
Eight weeks’ notice in writing is required for changes to your child’s 

booking pattern or if you decide to leave the nursery. 

 

   

Tax Free Childcare 
Tax free childcare is accepted in our nursery and can be used with 

the 15 and 30 hours Government funding. This is available to all 

nursery age children. To apply for tax free childcare please visit 

www.gov.uk/tax-free-childcare. 

Waiting list 
A £50 holding fee applies to join our waiting list. 

We assess our availability on an ongoing basis and we will inform you 

if a place becomes available for your required start date and booking 

pattern. If we cannot offer you a place to start at the requested time, 

your child will remain on the waiting list until a place becomes 

available or until you request for them to be removed. 

 

Offering places 
Places are offered in the following order of priority: 

• Existing children looking to increase their booking pattern 

• Siblings of existing children 

• Existing children transferring to another one of our nurseries 

• Children on our waiting list whose preferred start date and 

booking pattern matches the available space 

Settling In 
It is important that your child feels settled in their new environment 

which is why we offer settling in sessions from up to 4 weeks before 

your start date. Please speak to your nursery manager for more 

information. 

 

http://www.gov.uk/tax-free-childcare

